市委讲师团公开招聘工作人员

总成绩及考核体检范围人选名单

	姓  名
	笔试准考证
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总成绩
	备注

	张  欣
	1406024106
	71.5
	90.40
	80.95
	考核体检范围人选

	殷宏鹏
	1406070602
	72.1
	89.40
	80.75
	考核体检范围人选

	张爱鹏
	1406040927
	70.9
	90.60
	80.75
	

	靖相聪
	1406030814
	70.2
	89.80
	80.00
	

	刘明月
	1406041726
	71.8
	87.20
	79.50
	


注：考试总成绩=笔试成绩×50% + 面试成绩×50%。
